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Fee Structure of M.E./M.Tech
(Admission Year 2019-20)

Particulars Ist Sem. Hnd Sem. Ird Sem. IVth Sem.
(2019 (2020) (2020) (2021)
Admi.fee/Reg. fee 1000 - = =
Caution Money 5000 - » =
AlumWni Registration fee 500 - - 5
Enrollment fee 150 - - =
IMS Charges 750 - 750 -
Insurance 20 - 20 -
Computer fee 1000 - 1000 -
Library fee 1000 - 1000 -
Activity fee 2000 - 2000 -
Maintenance fee 2000 - 2000 E
Semester fee 500 - 500 -
Course suppl. Fee 1500 - 1500 -
Training & Placement 200 - 200 -
Development fee 10000 - 10000 -
Student Welfare Fund 750 - 750 -
Examination fee 1300 1300 1300 3000
Tution fee 30000 30000 30000 30000
CLC - - - 100
Provisional & Migration - o E 300
Total 57,670.00 31,300.00 51,020.00 33,400.00

Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500,00 will be extra for the Student out side from MP.

For M.Tech - Biotech. Students Spl. Dev. Fee of Rs.5000.00 per Semester

will Be Charged extra.

Portal charges for all the courses Rs. 280/- + Taxes (or as revised by CRISP,Bhopal)
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Fee Structure of M.E. Part Time
(Admission Year 2019-20)

Particulars Ist Sem. |IInd Sem |IlIrd Sem | IVth sem | Vth Sem. | VIth Sem.
LS 2019 2020 2020 2021 2021 2022
A rf 1 csiplee/Reg. fee 1000 & - - .
Caution Money 5000 - - = -
Alumi Registration fee 500 - . - - -
Enrodment fee 150 - - = - -
IMS Ch. 750 - 750 - 750 -
Insurance 20 - 20 - 20 =
Computer fee 1000 - 1000 - 1000 -
Library fee 1000 - 1000 - 1000 -
Activity fee 2000 - 2000 - 2000 -
Maintenance fee 2000 - 2000 - 2000 -
Semester fee 500 - 500 - 500 -
Course suppl. Fee 1500 - 1500 - 1500 -
Development fee 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500
Student Welfare Fund 750 - 750 - 750 -
Examination fee 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 3000
Tution fee 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000
CLC - - - - - 100
Provisional & Migration - - - - - 300
Total 54,970.00] 38,800.00| 48,320.00( 38,800.00| 48,320.00 40,900,00

Note:- Enrolment fee of Rs. 500.00 Will be extra for the Student out Side From M.P.
Portal charges for all the courses Rs. 280/- + Taxes (or as revised by C RISP,Bhopal)
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I. All Heads of the Department
2. Registrar

3. Alc Section for necessary action
4. I/c Admission

5. l/e Scholarship

6. Web. Manager for uploading
7. Dean Academic

8. Director Office

9. Notice Boards

10. IMS
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Fee Structure of MUP
(Admission Year 2019-20)

Particulars Ist Sem. Ind Sem. IIrd Sem. IVth Sem.
| (2019) (2020) (2020) (2021)
Admi.fee/Rep. fee 1000 - - =
Caution Money 5000 - !
Alumini Registration fee 500 - "
Enroflment lee 150 - -
IMS Charges 750 - 750 2
Insurance 20 - 20 -
Computer fee 1000 - 1000 -
Library fee 1000 - 1000 &
Activity fee 2000 - 2000 -
Maintenance fee 2000 - 2000 -
Semester fee 500 - 500 -
Course suppl. Fee 1500 - 1500 -
Training & Placement 200 - 200 -
Development fee 10000 - 10000 -
Student Welfare Fund 750 - 750 -
Examination fee 1300 1300 1300 3000
Tution fee 30000 30000 30000 30000
CLC ol i - - 100
Provisional & Migration - - - 300
Total 57,670.00 31,300.00 51,020.00 33,400.00

Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs, 500.00 will be extra for the Student out side from MP.
For M. Tech - Biotech, Students Spl, Dev. Fee of Rs.5000.00 per Semester
will Be Charged extra.
Portal charges for all the courses Rs. 280/ + Taxes (or as revised by CRISP,Bhopal)
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